Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

2014 - Mercury National

Final Standings

(Top 271 Teams)

Name

Tim Theder
Dave Theder
Matt Jacobson
Jim Hughes
Brett Leitl
Chris Ringennolds
Ed Goehring
Luke Leanna
Ryan Foster
Brian Deffner
Bill Winchester
Tim Winchester
Korey Sprengel
Karl Sprengel
Mike Bonow
Dan Vukovich
Chad Bohn
Clarence Bohn
Ted Karow
Rick Kerr
Troy Day
Mike Day
Jeff Sass
Coery Malzhan
Todd Strook
Jason Strook
Derek Navis
Kevin Day
Chad Wiskow
Brian Miller
Ron Triatik
Steve Oestreich
Kurt Knoll
Dan Beattie
Tony Gishkowsky
James Gishkowsky
Brandon Popp
Michael Popp
Richard Groeschl
Joe Boehnlein

City , State

Watertown, WI
Watertown, WI
Fremont, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Brookfield, WI
Markesan, WI
Fitchburg, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Eland, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Omro, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Greenfield, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Mayville, WI
Fall River, WI
Brandon, WI
Waupun, WI
Neenah, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Menasha, WI
Pickett, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Malone, WI
Chilton, WI

Team Total Total
Number  Fish Weight
71 10 40.96
118 10 36.8
229 8 36.54
158 10 35.66
155 10 35.36
147 10 33.56
257 8 33.12
36 10 32.32
193 10 32.22
119 9 31.88
105 10 31.8
200 10 31.68
88 10 31.06
250 8 31
68 10 30.74
24 10 30.18
166 9 29.96
123 10 29.88
139 10 29.62
55 10 29.38



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

AA

Jeremy Case
Jason Olson
Rob Hyland
Sam Blanck
Ken Van Oss
Daniel Van Oss
Larry Rising
Glen Rising
Keith Daniels
Chris Hall
Shawn Kahut
Brett Walser
Craig Bohn
Casey Bohn
Curt De Haan
Jacob Eigenbrodt
Matt Kissinger
Bruce Donner
Pat Neu
Adam Neu
Steve Coulter
Mike George
Dave Ehlke
Duane Haedt
Justin Kohn
Matt Nogalski
Dave Van Oss
Eugene Van Oss
Mike Meetz
Bill Meetz
Dan Velie
Adam Stadtmueller
Gordon Rose
Carl Rose
Steve Bodinger
Kevin Woelfel
Jay Petermann
Chris Waala
Joe Schneider
Randal Hofmaier
Pat Kolbe
Brad Halbach
Travis Trepanier
Shawn Wendt
Dave Schutt
Cory Peterson
Dave Lorenz

Neenah, WI
Omro, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Chilton, WI
Appleton, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Kronenwetter, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Rosendale, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Pickett, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Cascade, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Forestville, WI
Forestville, WI
Brownsville, WI
Lamartine, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Berlin, WI
Princeton, WI
Hubertus, WI
Appleton, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Brillion, WI
Brillion, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oakfield, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Chilton, WI
Chilton, WI
West Bend, WI
West Bend, WI

North Fond du Lac, WI

Lomira, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Hilbert, WI
Plymouth, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Omro, WI
Waupaca, WI
Fond du Lac, WI

65

133

102

13

176

162

10

70

107

252

249

63

224

124

94

101

43

95

239

12

121

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

iNn

29.1

29.08

28.88

28.8

28.68

28.68

28.64

27.96

27.86

27.86

27.84

27.56

27.52

27.34

27.34

27.26

27.16

27

26.82

26.68

26.68

26.58

26.52

2R AR



“+t

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Tom Knueppel
Brian Horejs
Dave Kiesow

Jordan Kurkowski

Joshua Stuebs

Ron Moderow
Matt Vande Brink
Tim Shady

Rodney Dewitz

Marc Brook
Paul Nier
Ted Schmitz
Tom Walters

Scott DuFrane

Jessie DuFrane
Jim Forbes
Tom Forbes

Greg Strehlow

Casey Schneider
Carl Althaus
Bruce Keller

Jon Boedeker
Brad Vetter
Miles Shaw

Jordan Kolpin

Jon Christenson
John Hettwer
Pauly Paul
Cheryl Paul
Clifford Johnson
David Stich
Don Lisowe

Ron Schneider
Tom Nelson
Mark Huettl
Josh Wiesner

Jason Wiesner
Jeff Schmidt
Ryan Newton
Mark O'Brien
RJ Harwood
Frank Greuel
Jason Greuel
Scott Gindt

Bud Rodd
Tod Asmus
Brian Anderson

Fond du Lac, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI

Fond du Lac, WI

Fond du Lac, WI

Ripon, WI
Ripon, Wi
Oakfield, WI
Oakfield, WI
Hartford, WI
Franklin, WI
Berlin, WI
Oshkosh, WI

Little Chute, WI

Little Chute, WI
Oshkosh, WI

Neenah, WI
Plymouth, WI
Chilton, WI
West Bend, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Glenbeulah, WI
Saxon, WI
Reeseville, WI

Fond Du Lac, WI

New Holstein, WI

New Holstein, WI

Fond du Lac, WI
Kenosha, WI

Chilton, WI
Chilton, WI
Neenah, WI
Hortonville, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
N Fond du Lac, WI
Appleton, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Slinger, WI
Slinger, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI

oL

111

92

18

54

163

159

246

22

205

120

185

117

130

73

83

244

262

179

170

153

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

LY.tV

26.46

26.2

26.2

26.2

26.06

26

25.84

25.82

25.56

25.42

25.16

25.08

24.9

24.76

24.53

24.36

24.36

24.2

24.08

24.02

23.86

23.68

23.38



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

a1

Ted Winkelman
Michael Gengalo Jr.
Cary Literski
Mark Ramge
Craig Arndt
Steve Schramm
Michael Docta
Mike Lambrecht
Kevin Kelley
Roxane Kelley
Steve Banovich
Chris Marx
James Keller
Travis Dittmann
Ryan Deeg
Chris Spiering
Steven Herzberg
Robert Tenorio
Travis Teichmiller
Mike Dewitz
Tom Kamp
Mike Kamp
Mark Krueger
Russ Leistiko
Jason Miller
Matt Miller
Steve Goebel, Sr
Mike Goebel
James Bauer
Steve Steinbach
Kevin Blanck
Mike Blanck
Andy Barthels
Michael Borkowski
Jon Hughes
Joe Miller
Steven Schrage
Casey Schulze
Bryan Doering
Geoff Heider
Brian Arneson
Christopher Pickhardt
John Taylor
Timothy Freismuth
Ken Funk
Steve Kisting
Greg Fischer

New London, WI
Merrill, WI
Waupaca, WI
Winneconne, WI
Waupun, WI
Waupun, WI
Fond du Lac, Wi
Wrightstown, Wi
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Kewaskum, WI
Chilton, WI
Butte des Morts, WI
Fremont, WI
Menasha, WI
De Pere, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
North Fond du Lac, WI
North Fond du Lac, WI
Fox Lake, WI
Fox Lake, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Pewaukee, WI
Winneconne, WI
Berlin, WI
Malone, WI
Chilton, WI
Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Malone, WI
Malone, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Winneconne, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Ripon, WiI
Green Lake, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
West Bend, WI
Neenah, WI

243

a7

140

146

60

66

29

226

38

106

266

103

31

277

142

129

169

237

207

227

17Q

10

10

10

10

10

10

23.18

23.14

23.02

23

22.96

22.86

22.86

22.78

22.7

22.66

22.64

22.6

22.6

22.5

22.34

22.16

22.12

22.04

21.9

21.74

21.72

21.46

21.44

21 2Q



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Rick Cavanaugh
Jake Margelofsky
Kyle Gourlie
Anthony Erdmann
Paul Schumacher
Craig Huss
Tom Nelson
Brent Sabel
Bob Krupp Jr.
Jason Dowidat
George Sabel
Jim Hodge
Bob Bach
Tony Barr
Martin Hoffman Jr.
Greg Shepro
Kevin Dempsey
James Graczyk
Bernie Prepodnik
Jay Will
Scott Berholtz
Harry Reinhold
Tim Sharp
Jon Janiak
Brian Smit
Rick Tadyszak
Larry Vogel
Jeff Butzke
Scott Schwalbe
Nick Arndt
Jason Zingsheim
Jeff Miller
Jay Lett
Brian Hoelzel
Tom Henschel
James O'Brien Sr
James O'Brien Jr
Jay Barfield
Tom Patt
Ronald Goldapske
Dave Knueppel
R.C. Wichlidal
Stan Sobiesczyk
Robert Jagler
Jordan Rathke
Mike Werner
Logan Hoodie

Oshkosh, WI
Mayville, WI
Mayville, WI
Watertown, WI
West Bend, WI
Appleton, WI
De Pere, WI
Rosendale, WI
Chilton, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Winneconne, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Eldorado, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
North Fond du Lac, WI
Mequon, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Malone, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Brandon, WI
Grafton, WI
West Bend, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Waupun, WI
Waupun, WI
Watertown, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Waupaca, WI
Neenah, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Wausau, WI
Wausau, WI
Kewaskum, WI
West Bend, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI

L1 O

215

214

167

125

141

221

148

278

172

171

260

199

165

223

189

42

84

62

127

75

35

280

10

10

10

10

L1.90

21.36

21.28

21.26

21.2

21.04

20.98

20.88

20.82

20.78

20.74

20.7

20.66

20.34

20.32

20.28

20.04

20

19.96

19.96

19.88

19.78

19.66

19.6



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

12Q

Ralph Janzer Jr
Randy Sterr
David Schmidt
Patrick Schmidt
John Mc Ardle
Terry Frey
Tom Slater
Carey Slater
Donald Wiesner
Jeff Ballwahn
Dustin Mc Aloon
Tyler Wegner
James Bilitz
Aaron Bilitz
Luke Kersten
Dan Dittman
Brian Sabel
Brad Sabel
Charlie Hoepfner
Joel Warner
Mike Maas
Jake Balthazor
Jeff Rahmer
Mandi Rahmer
Bill Tabbert
Tony Tasch
Scott Miller
Rich Lamb
Steve McDowell
Kim Loomans
Dean Kolpin
Randy Kolpin
Shawn Dougherty
Brian Kaczmarek
Jason Muche
Ernest Anderson
Mitch Lamal
Andy Deer
Chris Schrader
Blaine Hornes
Gregory Bard
Mike Barker
Alex Micolichek
Casey McArdle
David Geboy
Edward Chmiel
Steve Schram

Campbellsport, WI
Oconomowoc, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Black Creek, WI
Eden, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Shawano, WI
lola, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Waldo, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Boyceville, WI
Menominee, WI
Oakfield, WI
Oakfield, WI
N Fond Du Lac, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI

North Fond du Lac, WI

Fond du Lac, WI
St Cloud, WI
St Cloud, WI
Eldorado, WI
Denmark, WI
Van Dyne, WI

Fond du Lac, WI
Waupun, WI
Waupun, WI

Saxon, WI
Kiel, WI
Burlington, WiI
Racine, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Green Bay, WI
Green Bay, WI
Larsen, WI
Neenah, WI

Fond Du Lac, WI

Fond du Lac, WI

Fond du Lac, WI

Fond du Lac, WI

Malone, WI
Muskegon, WI
Waukesha, WI

143

210

198

26

81

211

21

152

16

144

136

251

233

145

39

49

177

175

258

110

27

255

247

217

19.5

19.48

19.28

19.18

18.86

18.76

18.66

18.56

18.54

18.5

18.42

18.28

18.26

18.06

18.02

17.82

17.68

17.34

17.02

16.96

16.82

16.32

16.16

12 NQ



190U

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Mike Luck
Larry A. Erke, Jr.
Larry A. Erke, Sr.

Alan May

Tor Millonzi
Dan Price
Jim Price

Tim Ven Haus

Jim Weimer
Cory Toth

Tony Lueck

Bret Johnson

Kyle Zibung

Rick Stoegbauer

Kevin Steffes

Jake La Pine

Kurt Grable

Jeffrey Schaub
Bob Perry
Jon Rupprecht

Mike Coulter

Eric Clauss
Tom Eisch

Jason Bellmer
Paul Schmitz
James Feucht
Thomas Bornheimer
Bill Mc Aloon
Hugh Mc Aloon

Keith Engel

Ross Engel
Sid Vander Gailen

Brandt Beer
Kyle Stillman
Kirk Stillman
Matt Schmitz
Scott Goldapske
Steve Wiedmeyer
Mike Wiedmeyer

Kevin Arne
Drake Arne

Steve Guelig

Jordan Guelig
Gary Hettenhaus
Matt Christensen

Craig Krueger

Andre Stewart

Colgate, WI
North Fond du Lac, WI
North Fond du Lac, WI

Kewaskum, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
N Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
North Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Plover, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Malone, WI
Watertown, WI

Brandon, WI

Fremont, WI

Appleton, WI

Fond Du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Campbellsport, WI
West Bend, WI

Oshkosh, WI

lola, WI

Lannon, WI

Lannon, WI

Waupun, WI

Brandon, WI

Stevens Point, WI
Wausau, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
West Bend, WI
West Bend, WI
Oakfield, WI
Oakfield, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Larsen, WI
Kaukauna, WI

o

11

272

195

197

259

82

192

279

87

46

113

121

57

149

53

45

183

265

161

77

216

242

20

1UV.VU

15.94

15.92

15.86

15.84

15.8

15.76

15.76

15.68

15.52

155

15.24

15.2

14.86

14.68

14.52

14.5

14.44

14.44

14.42

14.42

14.42

14.34

14.06



162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

10K

Tom Krueger
Kyle Krueger
Mike Galligan, Sr
Mike Galligan, Jr
Jeremy Block
Tim Boelter
Brian Jacklin
Jake Rands
Justin Heider
Todd Heider
Shawn Schneider
Roger Schneider
Thomas Groneng
Scott Giese
Michael Venet
Patrick Venet
Jeff Derksen
Henry Nehmer
Steven Anderson
Tom Ostertag
Gary Staral
Dan Carroll
Joe Nolan
Mike Nolan
Lance Ziemer
Lonny Ziemer
Wayne Gregor
Dale Boeck
Jim Erdman
Jeremy Hurst
Steve Renderman
David Renderman
Buck Rogers
Bob Becker
Jamie Nowak
Stuart Wells
Randy Harwood
Brad Skupas
Fritz Peterson
Jason George
Frank Chmielewski
Brad Fehrmann
Jesse Knueppel
Zach Schneider
Donald Doran
Ryan Heuer
Todd Lefeber

Combined Locks, WI
Butte des Morts, WI

Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Waupun, WI
Markesan, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Kewaskum, WI
Greenville, WI
Greenville, WI
Oakfield, WI
Kewaskum, WI
Malone, WI
Cecil, WI
Cary, IL
Kenosha, WI
Waupun, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Oshkosh, WI
West Bend, WI
Allenton, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Rosendale, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Larsen, WI
Appleton, WI
Red Granite, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Wautoma, WI
Sturgeon Bay, WI
Strugeon Bay, WI
Hartford, WI
Mayville, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Fall River, WI
Allenton, WI

137

275

50

164

268

245

254

51

52

276

238

104

112

99

85

109

114

228

122

230

97

270

180

172

14

13.86

13.76

13.76

13.68

13.57

13.38

13.32

13.2

13.04

12.74

12.66

12.64

12.62

12.6

12.44

12.44

12.44

12.38

12.36

12.36

12.16

12.04

11 QR



10V

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Chris Lefeber
Joe Robl
Greg Golliher
Joey Diener
Jason Schneider
Mike Gerner
Brett Gerner
Rick Rode
Tom Pocian
Paul Ferch
Rick Kielmann
Mark Schram
Douglas Petrie
Tim Lynch
Scott Gray
Andy Kroll
Bob Walters
Shane Knueppel
Scott Skupas
Steven Wiskow
Bill Morgan
Delbert Woelfel
Herbert Stanford
Stan Pilsner
Lou Ann Pilsner
Douglas Wendt
Tony Wendt
Gary Henschel
Wayne Hoelzel
Bill Ball
Jon Noble
Mike Fuller
Corey Hulbert
Jason Boynton
Ryan Boynton
Steve Goebel, Jr.
Jason Goebel
Brendan Uitenbroek
David Peterman
Greg Tabbert
Pam Giese
Dan Bodinger
Dan Bornemann
Fran Eilbes
Kevin Hill
Jeremy Bock
Mark Bartels

Jackson, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Brillion, WI
Plymouth, WI
Omro, WI
Green Lake, WI
Hartford, WI
Kewaskum, WI
Brandon, WI
Waupun, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
West Bend, WI
Eldorado, WI
St Cloud, MN
Oshkosh, WI
Poy Sippi, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Oregon, WI
Mayville, WI
Mayville, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Neenah, WI
Menasha, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Green Bay, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Omro, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Fond du Lasc, WI
St Cloud, WI
Menasha, WI
Sherwood, WI
Oakfield, WI
Oakfield, WI
Chilton, WI
Hilbert, WI
Mayville, WI
Juneau, WI
De Pere, WI
Lake Mills, WI

LIV

25

188

108

98

234

135

126

76

15

80

156

61

218

64

157

206

100

204

213

160

264

209

Ll1.9V

11.94

11.9

11.84

11.76

11.68

11.5

11.46

11.44

11.36

11.36

11.24

11.22

11.18

11.08

10.86

10.82

10.82

10.72

10.64

10.6

10.48

10.46

10.14



209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

229

David Horn
Nicole Horn
Jordan Peebles
John Peebles
Joe Minnema
Levi Minnema
Steve Hungerford
Josh Hungerford
John Buttke
Jason Robinson
David Heller
Robert Loose
Dan Roloff
Mike Roloff
Jim Ordway
Dave Kegler
Brian Christenson
Rick ZachowskKi
Ken Steffes
Lucas Schneider
William (Bill) Henke
Richard Franke
Steven Johnson
Brian Possin
Matt Witter
Mike Witter
Dave Schmitz
Mark Peebles
Harley Truse
Tyler Nechodom
Gordy Rose
Kurt Rose
Dave Supple
Steve Supple
Kurt Stobbe
Matthew Stobbe
Richard Kreutzer
Brant Breuer
Ben Schmoldt
Ron Schmoldt
Doug Kreger
Bill Needles
Tim Winkler
Tim Mathes
Scott Williams
Tom Drewieske
Charles Hewitt

Suamico, WI
Suamico, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Markesan, WI
Markesan, WI
Oakfield, WI
Oakfield, WI
Omro, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Malone, WI
Chilton, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Hartland, WI
Hubertus, WI
Slinger, WI
Richfield, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Malone, WI
Oakfield, WI
Oakfield, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Wausau, WI
Weston, WI
Fond Du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Hartford, WI
Little Chute, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Van Dyne, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Berlin, WI
Berlin, WI
West Bend, WI
New Holstien, WI
Kewaskum, WI
West Bend, WI
Hartford, WI
Necedah, WI
New Holstein, WI
Elkhart, WI
Brillion, WI
Brillion, WI
Fond du Lac, WI

235

208

261

201

28

253

23

168

91

89

69

256

14

274

134

128

116

30

58

90

74

240

79

10.08

9.76

9.7

9.68

9.52

9.46

9.4

9.38

9.36

9.16

9.12

8.84

8.72

8.68

8.48

8.44

8.34

8.3

8.3

8.26

8.12

8.1



oo

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

Tina Hewitt
Kyle Harmsen
Joseph Durant

David Dewitz

Kyle Dewitz

Tim Pizzi

Ryan Pizzi
Craig Lemieux
Steve Henning

Rich Puls
Travis Puls
Brian Ball
Tom Hoinacki
Larry Propson
Alvin Propson
Bud LeFever
Mike Hildahl
Anthony Puccio
Robert Zownir
Todd Steinman
Travis Fuchs

Christopher Schmoldt

Matt Herther
Ted Orth
Fred Orth

Forrest Ahner

Jake Rogler

Chad Bauman
Tom Bauer
Michael McCardle
Steve Poll

John Geiger

Dale Howard

Jim Vogds

Gary Sabel

Richard Kawleski
Nate Weber
Chad Liedke
Chad Neas
Bill Mongin
Chad Mongin

Nick Wenninger

Ryan Wenninger

Michael Kraus
Anthony Kraus

Keith Schattschneider
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Richard Provo
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Largest Single Fish Caught Saturday: 6.88 Lbs.

Caught by:

Team Number 107
Matt Kissinger from Cascade, WI

and

Bruce Donner from Oshkosh, WI

Largest Single Fish Caught Sunday: 7.32 Lbs.
Caught by:

Team Number 92
Ron Moderow from Ripon, WiI

and

54

5.18

5.06

4.66

4.38

4.24

4.2

4.04

3.72

3.24

3.22

2.48

2.16

2.14

2.12

1.86



Matt Vande Brink from Ripon, WI

Total Number of Fish Caught in the Tournament: 1691
Total Weight of All Fish Caught: 4536.04 Lbs.
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